
# Startni broj Prezime Ime Klub Disciplina Kategorija Napomena

1 109 DJAPIC Tamara Crvena Zvezda JW 3x20

2 110 RADJENOVIC Nikolina Crvena Zvezda JW 3x20

3 111 ZARKOVIC Jelena Crvena Zvezda JW 3x20

4 129 NIKODINOVIC Anja Partizan BGD JW 3x20

5 130 POPOVIC Anja Partizan BGD JW 3x20

6 135 MILIVOJEVIC Andrea Resnik JW 3x20

7 122 KNEZEVIC Anja NBGD Usce JW/W 3x20

8 118 JOVANOVIC Sanja NBGD Usce JW 3x20

9 120 RISTIVOJEVIC Drena NBGD Usce JW 3x20

# Startni broj Prezime Ime Klub Disciplina Kategorija Napomena

2 119 RADOSEVIC Iva NBGD Usce JW 3x20

3 121 STANKOVIC Marija NBGD Usce JW 3x20

4 128 NIKOLINA Cvejic Palilula JW 3x20

5 112 STOJANOVIC Krstina Crvena Zvezda W 3x20

6 140 PONJAVIC Emilija Trstenik JW/W 3x20 Gost

7 114 STEVANOVIC Andjelija DJ Skepo JW/W 3x20 Gost

9 123 KUKRKIC Aleksa NBGD Usce M 60L

# Startni broj Prezime Ime Klub Disciplina Kategorija Napomena

3 124 MITROVIC Aleka NBGD Usce M 60L

4 125 VISEKRUNA Stefan NBGD Usce M 60L

5 115 CULIBRK Marko NBGD Usce JM 60L

6 116 DJORIC Mladen NBGD Usce JM 60L

7 117 FATIC Dimitrije NBGD Usce JM 60L

8 126 SAVIC Djordje Oko Sokolovo JM 60L Gost

09:15 - 10:45

11:15 - 12:45

13:15 - 14:05

PRVENSTVO BEOGRADA

A PROGRAM

50m

Careva Ćuprija, SUBOTA  24.06.2023.



# Startni broj Prezime Ime Klub Disciplina Kategorija Napomena

1 115 CULIBRK Marko NBGD Usce JM 3x20

2 116 DJORIC Mladen NBGD Usce JM 3x20

3 117 FATIC Dimitrije NBGD Usce JM 3x20

4 127 RADUNOVIC Balsa Palilula JM 3x20

5 123 KUKRKIC Aleksa NBGD Usce M 3x20

6 124 MITROVIC Aleka NBGD Usce M 3x20

7 113 AGOVIC Stefan DJ Skepo JM/M 3x20 Guests

8 126 SAVIC Djordje Oko Sokolovo JM 3x20 Guests

# Startni broj Prezime Ime Klub Disciplina Kategorija Napomena

9 140 PONJAVIC Emilija Trstenik JW/W 60L GUESTS

10 112 STOJANOVIC Krstina Crvena Zvezda W 60L

# Startni broj Prezime Ime Klub Disciplina Kategorija Napomena

1 109 DJAPIC Tamara Crvena Zvezda JW 60L

2 110 RADJENOVIC Nikolina Crvena Zvezda JW 60L

3 111 ZARKOVIC Jelena Crvena Zvezda JW 60L

4 118 JOVANOVIC Sanja NBGD Usce JW 60L

5 119 RADOSEVIC Iva NBGD Usce JW 60L

6 120 RISTIVOJEVIC Drena NBGD Usce JW 60L

7 121 STANKOVIC Marija NBGD Usce JW 60L

8 135 MILIVOJEVIC Andrea Resnik JW 60L

9 122 KNEZEVIC Anja NBGD Usce JW/W 60L

11:15-12:05

09:15 - 10:45

PRVENSTVO BEOGRADA

A PROGRAM

50m

Careva Ćuprija, NEDELJA  25.06.2023.

09:15-10:05



# Startni broj Prezime Ime Klub Disciplina Kategorija Napomena

1 101 MATOVIC Srdjan Akademac M STP

2 107 PETROVIC Davor Barajevo M STP

3 102 NIKOLIC Petar Akademac M STP

4 106 MILOSAVLJEVIC Dejan Barajevo M STP

5 133 NENADIC Dusan Policajac M STP

6 103 BOSNIC Slobodan Barajevo M STP

7 132 JANKOVIC Branislav Policajac M STP

8 105 MATIJEVIC Milan Barajevo M STP

9 131 ILIC Dusko Policajac M STP

10 108 STANOJEVIC Milan Barajevo M STP

PRVENSTVO BEOGRADA

A PROGRAM

25m STANDARD PIŠTOLJ

Careva Ćuprija, NEDELJA  25.06.2023.

10:00h start



# Startni broj Prezime Ime Klub Disciplina Kategorija Napomena
1 101 MATOVIC Srdjan Akademac M PSP Precizna

2 102 NIKOLIC Petar Akademac M PSP Precizna

3 131 ILIC Dusko Policajac M PSP Precizna

4 132 JANKOVIC Branislav Policajac M PSP Precizna

5 133 NENADIC Dusan Policajac M PSP Precizna

6 134 VULICEVIC Zvonko Policajac M PSP Precizna

7 107 PETROVIC Davor Barajevo M PSP Precizna

8 108 STANOJEVIC Milan Barajevo M PSP Precizna

9 201 MARKOVIC Josip Policajac M PSP Precizna

# Startni broj Prezime Ime Klub Disciplina Kategorija Napomena
1 103 BOSNIC Slobodan Barajevo M PSP Precizna

2 104 IGRUTINOVIC Predrag Barajevo M PSP Precizna

3 105 MATIJEVIC Milan Barajevo M PSP Precizna

4 106 MILOSAVLJEVIC Dejan Barajevo M PSP Precizna

5 136 CVETKOVIC Nikola TOP M PSP Precizna

6 137 JOVANOVIC Aleksandar TOP M PSP Precizna

7 138 MLADENOVIC Nemanja TOP M PSP Precizna

8 139 PESIC Goran TOP M PSP Precizna

# Startni broj Prezime Ime Klub Disciplina Kategorija Napomena
1 101 MATOVIC Srdjan Akademac M PSP Brza

2 102 NIKOLIC Petar Akademac M PSP Brza

3 131 ILIC Dusko Policajac M PSP Brza

4 132 JANKOVIC Branislav Policajac M PSP Brza

5 133 NENADIC Dusan Policajac M PSP Brza

6 134 VULICEVIC Zvonko Policajac M PSP Brza

7 107 PETROVIC Davor Barajevo M PSP Brza

8 108 STANOJEVIC Milan Barajevo M PSP Brza

9 201 MARKOVIC Josip Policajac M PSP Brza

# Startni broj Prezime Ime Klub Disciplina Kategorija Napomena
1 103 BOSNIC Slobodan Barajevo M PSP Brza

2 104 IGRUTINOVIC Predrag Barajevo M PSP Brza

3 105 MATIJEVIC Milan Barajevo M PSP Brza

4 106 MILOSAVLJEVIC Dejan Barajevo M PSP Brza

5 136 CVETKOVIC Nikola TOP M PSP Brza

6 137 JOVANOVIC Aleksandar TOP M PSP Brza

7 138 MLADENOVIC Nemanja TOP M PSP Brza

8 139 PESIC Goran TOP M PSP Brza

14:30h start

PRVENSTVO BEOGRADA

A PROGRAM

25m PIŠTOLJ SREDIŠNJEG PALJENJA

Careva Ćuprija, NEDELJA  25.06.2023.

11:30h start

12:30h start

13:30h start


